
Summerhouse E.C. - 09 July 2019

(1a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 09:54:31

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

20 Parkinson, Phoebe JFK DE SEPTON Z BNOV 0/40.01 0/42.06 25.00 1 Y

141 Chirnside, Ellie Bliss RENKUM IRCO INISH BNOV 0/38.31 0/44.01 20.00 2 Y

115 Moss, Bryony Jane NOBLE YSERA BNOV 0/45.92 0/45.94 3 Y

173 Williams, Bethan May FOREVER FLORIE BNOV 0/42.88 4(K)/44.56 4

145 Whittle, Patrick JAMILA B BNOV 4(K)/42.06 0/45.05 5

153 Ellison, Gemma CHANCE ENCOUNTER BNOV 8(R:4)/53.43 0/46.80 6

146 Parkinson, Phoebe INNISFREE BNOV 4(K)/41.16 4(K)/51.78 7

125 Berdoy-webster, Poppy CHACCO BROWN 90CM 10(R:6)/55.61 0/41.63 25.00 1

114 Peake, Julie ZOLA IV BNOV 10(R:6)/55.50 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

21 Bagnall, Natalie OLIVIA VII BNOV (KKRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

130 Marsh, Jo SCARBOROUGH 90CM (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt -

180 Woodhead, Holly MOJO 90CM 0/38.90 0/42.23 Tkt -

163 Woodhead, Holly LUDWIG 90CM (WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC Tkt -

128 Powell, Clare PINK CHAMPAGNE 90CM 0/44.34 8(KK)/51.11 Tkt -

129 Nunn, Alice DIVA RETTO 90CM 0/38.43 4(K)/44.53 Tkt -

147 Nunn, Julie SIR CASSIUS CLAY 90CM 0/45.95 0/46.44 Tkt -

174 Williams, Bethan RSPCA KASTONE 90CM 8(KK)/42.43 4(K)/47.21 Tkt -

162 Woodhead, Holly CARLOS 90CM 0/45.70 0/56.66 Tkt -

131 Elliott, Tessa UMARLY 90CM 12(KKK)/40.73 8(KK)/48.00 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 09:54:31



Summerhouse E.C. - 09 July 2019

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 10:46:09

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

143 Chirnside, Ellie Bliss KILLERISK EMMA D 0/43.55 0/41.74 30.00 1 Y

23 Turian, Carmel DIWALI DU LYS D 0/45.78 0/44.58 20.00 2 Y

138 Middlecote, Kate COOL DUDE III D 0/46.18 0/45.25 3 Y

173 Williams, Bethan May FOREVER FLORIE D 4(K)/45.82 0/43.08 4

122 Winstone, Tila CARRICK DIAMOND JENNY B D 0/43.20 8(KK)/33.38 5

119 Stokes, Elizabeth Ann WOODSIDE TOBLERONE 1.00M 0/43.42 0/36.58 30.00 1 Y

154 Cranton, Carla Jayne RAMBLER VDL 1.00M 4(K)/45.34 4(C)/52.41 2

117 Veale, Michelle Elaine ALTAVILA DASH OF CLASS D 15(R:11)/66.25 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

140 Parker, Hayley CHINOOK M'AUREA D (FH)/--.-- Elim-FH -

117 Veale, Michelle Elaine ALTAVILA DASH OF CLASS D 0/45.51 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC -

140 Parker, Hayley CHINOOK M'AUREA D 9(R:5)/60.45 0/45.30 HC -

125 Berdoy-webster, Poppy CHACCO BROWN 1.00M 13(RK:5)/60.45 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

116 Bulmer, Alicia TILLINGTON DIAMOND 1.00M 0/45.05 0/38.14 Tkt -

127 Gardner, Sophie HORSE 1 1.00M 4(K)/50.10 4(K)/45.50 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 10:46:09



Summerhouse E.C. - 09 July 2019

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 11:37:07

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

38 Peake, Julie RIO IX 0/47.36 0/33.68 30.00 1 Y

134 Campbell, Nicholas GOLDEN SPIRIT V 0/44.16 0/35.53 20.00 2 Y

151 Hemmings, Lilly Charlotte RAMIRO SHOOTING STAR 0/44.76 0/37.53 18.00 3 Y

154 Cranton, Carla Jayne RAMBLER VDL 0/46.01 0/37.81 18.00 4 Y

152 Hemmings, Lilly Charlotte SANDY MAN 0/48.43 0/38.10 5 Y

121 Reader, Dickon SOUTHSIDE VICTORIOUS 0/44.51 0/41.54 6 Y

133 Campbell, Marnie DANAJOY DORTHAIRE 0/48.16 0/42.10 7 Y

123 Winstone, Tila ZAHIRO UIT T VELD 0/40.46 4(K)/33.43 8

142 Chirnside, Ellie Bliss J NARA 0/41.94 4(K)/40.91 9

177 Armstrong, Georgina NORTH GRAFINO 0/49.30 4(K)/43.10 10

167 Fernyhough, Joseph IEJOOR 4(K)/49.25 0/49.90 11

132 Elliott, Tessa Kerr QUIDAM MZ 4(K)/45.26 4(K)/41.00 12

119 Stokes, Elizabeth Ann WOODSIDE TOBLERONE 8(KK)/42.03 4(K)/39.32 13

20 Parkinson, Phoebe JFK DE SEPTON Z 12(KKK)/46.06 8(KK)/42.70 14

116 Bulmer, Alicia TILLINGTON DIAMOND 4(K)/46.29 4(K)/43.00 Tkt -

127 Gardner, Sophie HORSE 1 0/48.43 0/44.26 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 11:37:07



Summerhouse E.C. - 09 July 2019

(4a) Connolly's RED MILLS Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 12:54:46

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

175 Stocker, James GLADSTONE I PFB N 0/42.93 0/41.20 40.00 1 Y

38 Peake, Julie RIO IX 1.10M 0/46.42 0/41.95 30.00 2 Y

157 Jackson, Michael BALLADEER CHIPSON N 0/47.51 0/50.83 20.00 3 Y

120 Winter, Alan GINGER III 1.10M 0/50.93 4(K)/43.09 20.00 4

134 Campbell, Nicholas GOLDEN SPIRIT V N 0/42.96 4(K)/48.41 5

142 Chirnside, Ellie Bliss J NARA N 0/43.30 4(K)/52.09 6

121 Reader, Dickon SOUTHSIDE VICTORIOUS N 0/47.14 4(K)/52.69 7

135 Campbell, Nicholas DISCRETTE DE LAUME N 0/49.45 4(K)/53.03 8

132 Elliott, Tessa Kerr QUIDAM MZ 1.10M 4(K)/46.16 0/54.73 9

152 Hemmings, Lilly Charlotte SANDY MAN N 4(K)/48.24 4(K)/50.85 10

184 Bradstock, Alfie FLAVOUR OF FAME N 4(K)/49.16 4(K)/57.76 11

133 Campbell, Marnie DANAJOY DORTHAIRE N 17(KR:9)/68.48 (C)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

165 Fauntleroy, Noel KUNIS N 4(K)/48.26 -

118 Voitenko, Aleksandra HAMILTON II 1.10M 0/47.63 (RKR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

178 Cadney-Moon Khia GREY 1.10M 0/48.90 0/55.70 Tkt -

164 Fauntleroy, Noel N AMBASSODOR 1.10M 0/46.40 0/52.26 Tkt -

116 Bulmer, Alicia TILLINGTON DIAMOND 1.10M 0/45.96 21(KRK:9)/77.34 Tkt -

137 Barden, Sarah AZTEC EXCLUSIVE 1.10M 0/47.43 20(KR:12)/80.56 Tkt -

158 Bell, Rosie WATERMILL FLIGHT 1.10M 8(KK)/49.86 8(KK)/61.78 Tkt -

137 Barden, Sarah AZTEC EXCLUSIVE 1.10M 4(K)/44.98 4(K)/50.63 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 12:54:46



Summerhouse E.C. - 09 July 2019

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 13:50:30

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

149 Punter, Jasmine Victoria CORONA VDB Z BM1.15 0/46.01 0/40.71 50.00 1 Y

184 Bradstock, Alfie FLAVOUR OF FAME 1.15M 0/49.05 0/49.13 40.00 2 Y

185 Bradstock, Alfie DANTEE VAN DE MOSKIFARM 1.15M 0/48.10 0/51.54 30.00 3 Y

186 Needham, Holly CRUZ V BM1.15 0/47.63 0/53.32 25.00 4 Y

165 Fauntleroy, Noel KUNIS BM1.15 0/45.76 0/53.53 5 Y

124 Wilkinson, Zoe WOODLANDS BE DARING BM1.15 0/48.91 0/57.03 6 Y

120 Winter, Alan GINGER III BM1.15 0/50.93 4(K)/47.11 7

155 Ellison, Gemma PRAMWALDHOFS SAN QUANTAS 1.15M 4(K)/45.15 0/48.80 8

188 Grant, Tom VITESSE VAN VRYHERN Z 1.15M 4(K)/54.26 0/59.88 9

175 Stocker, James GLADSTONE I PFB BM1.15 0/44.41 8(KK)/42.18 10

118 Voitenko, Aleksandra HAMILTON II BM1.15 0/47.96 8(KK)/49.03 11

136 Campbell, Nicholas WINEPORT COOLEY BM1.15 4(K)/50.08 4(K)/54.96 12

157 Jackson, Michael BALLADEER CHIPSON BM1.15 12(KKK)/49.10 4(K)/53.28 13

159 Rabaiotti, Lucianna FAFOURNIKAWEZELSE HEIHOEVE BM1.15 8(KK)/47.08 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

182 Moor, Alex LAST FLIGHT BM1.15 4(K)/45.23 4(K)/50.06 Tkt -

179 Provenzano, Lizzie KARLOS 1.15M 0/48.34 0/51.80 Tkt -

158 Bell, Rosie WATERMILL FLIGHT 1.15M 8(KK)/47.21 16(KKKK)/59.45 Tkt -

182 Moor, Alex LAST FLIGHT 1.15M 18(KCK:6)/60.76 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 13:50:30



Summerhouse E.C. - 09 July 2019

(6a) Equitop Myoplast Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 14:51:56

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

149 Punter, Jasmine Victoria CORONA VDB Z F 0/46.36 0/44.78 50.00 1 Y

150 James, Benjamin Stuart DUNIA LA 1.20M 0/47.80 0/48.80 35.00 2 Y

155 Ellison, Gemma PRAMWALDHOFS SAN QUANTAS 1.20M 0/45.20 0/49.64 25.00 3 Y

170 Fernyhough, Joseph CALCOURT SPARKLUND F 0/44.70 0/49.93 20.00 4 Y

169 Fernyhough, Joseph HI HANDSOME F 0/44.36 0/50.30 5 Y

136 Campbell, Nicholas WINEPORT COOLEY F 0/47.13 0/53.70 6 Y

185 Bradstock, Alfie DANTEE VAN DE MOSKIFARM 1.20M 0/47.08 0/54.05 7 Y

124 Wilkinson, Zoe WOODLANDS BE DARING F 0/47.71 0/55.83 8 Y

135 Campbell, Nicholas DISCRETTE DE LAUME F 0/48.46 0/57.80 9 Y

168 Fernyhough, Joseph SPRING AMBITION F 0/53.70 4(K)/54.04 10

181 Owers, Tristram BILLY COOKIE F 4(K)/45.98 0/56.18 11

187 Grant, Tom OAKFIELD WILD HEART F 0/49.98 8(KK)/61.01 12

188 Grant, Tom VITESSE VAN VRYHERN Z F 6(6)/60.78 11(11)/72.30 13

22 Belvedelsi, Paolo CREAM OF THE CROP 1.20M 0/43.28 0/54.12 Tkt -

183 Rowland, Tom POSSIBLE MISSION 1.20M 4(K)/47.86 28(RKK:16)/77.76 Tkt -

166 Hough, Lauren CLARIMA 1.20M 0/48.55 0/58.01 Tkt -

144 Heal, Steve MISSISSIPPI 1.20M 4(K)/46.58 0/58.10 Tkt -

183 Rowland, Tom POSSIBLE MISSION 1.20M 4(K)/44.56 0/52.85 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 09/07/2019 14:51:56


